Appendix 1: Fees & Charges for 2024/2025 applicable to the Miscellaneous
Licensing functions within the Business Regulation Team as presented to

Cabinet on 13/12/2023.

Streat Trading Consents - subject to approval by General Purposas Licansing
Committea

City Centre & Late Might Traders

Application Fee

Annual consent (Pro Rata for period of Consent)
‘Weekly Consent (Weekly Rota)

All other traders
Application Fee
Annual consent (Pro Rata for period of Consent)

Peripatetic traders (mobile traders- e.g. icecream vans, sandwich vans)
Application fee
Annual consent (Pro Rata for period of Consent)

General Charges
Replacement Consent
ldentification badge (per badge)

Events

Street Trading at event for commercial benefit (up to 5 days) - per stall
Street Trading at event for commercial benefit (6-14 days) - per stall
Street Trading at event for community / charity benefit

Streat Café Licences - subject to app | by G | Purp
Committee

Annual Fee as set by the Business and Planning Act 2020

Annual fees for Street Café Licences under the Highways Act 1980
Up to 8 covers

9 to 20 covers

21 or more covers

Licensing

Miscellaneous Licensing - subject to approval by General Purposes Licensing
Committee

Acupunciure, ear piercing, electrolysis & tatiooing (enly payable on first registration -
person)

Acupuncture, ear piercing, electrolysis & tattooing (only payable on first registration -
premises)

Boarding for cats and/or dogs

Hiring out horses.

Breeding dogs

Selling animals as pets

Keeping or training animals for exhibiticn

Request for variation

Request for re-inspection

Dangerous Wild Animals

Zoo

31

2023/24 2024125 Incraasel Increasel
Charge Charge (Decrease) (Decrease)
£ £ £ Yo
360.00 378.00 18.00 500
8,300.00 8,715.00 415.00 5.00
185.00 195.00 10.00 541
360.00 378.00 18.00 5.00
2,820.00 2,961 .00 141.00 500
125.00 132.00 7.00 560
1,465.00 1,538.00 73.00 458
37.00 39.00 2.00 241
37.00 39.00 200 541
35.00 36.50 1.50 429
55.00 58.00 3.00 545
100,00 100.00 0.00 0.00
160.00 168.00 8.00 500
210.00 220.00 10.00 476
260.00 273.00 13.00 5.00
140.00 147.00 7.00 5.00
280.00 28400 1400 500
330 + vet fee 346.50 + vet fee 16.50 500
330 + vet fee 346.50 + vet fee 16.50 500
330 + vet fee 346.50 + vet fee 16.50 500
330 + vet fee 346.50 + vet fee 16.50 5.00
300 + vet fee 315 + vet fee 15.00 500
145.00 151. + velfea 6.00 414
140 + vet fee 147 + vet fee 7.00 476
400 + vet fee 51450 + vet fee 24 .50 500
490 + vet fee 514.50 + vet fee 2450 500
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